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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 98  (W57kg) MAKINEN Teresa FIN
ZIDANI Amina FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB BAZAROV Uktam POL
POL
ITA
MDA
ENG

GOLUCH Artur
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
PASTUCHOV Valery
Mc DONALD Bil

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 99  (W57kg) SZEREMETA Julia POL
STANEVA Svetlana BUL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL CHLEWIŃSKI Artur MDA
ITA
UZB
ENG
POL

PASTUCHOV Valery
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
BAZAROV Uktam
Mc DONALD Bil
GOLUCH Artur

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 100  (W60kg) MESIANO Alessia ITA
MEHMEDOVA Aslahan BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur MDA
POL
POL
UZB
ENG

PASTUCHOV Valery
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GRZELAK Krzysztof
BAZAROV Uktam
Mc DONALD Bil

26:29
28:27
28:27
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

4 101  (W60kg) DOVHAL Tetiana UKR
REBECCA Nicoli ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG Mc DONALD Bil MDA
POL
POL
POL
UZB

PASTUCHOV Valery
GRZELAK Krzysztof
GOLUCH Artur
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
BAZAROV Uktam

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 102  (W63kg) KALETA Julia POL
O KEEFE Shauna Browne IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur POL
ITA
MDA
UZB
POL

GRZELAK Krzysztof
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
PASTUCHOV Valery
BAZAROV Uktam
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

25:30
26:30
26:30
24:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

6 103  (W63kg) ROBINSON Hannah ENG
VOVK Karina UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PANSIGLIORE Veronika MDA
POL
POL
UZB
POL

PASTUCHOV Valery
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
BAZAROV Uktam
GRZELAK Krzysztof

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 104  (W66kg) GRAINNE Walsh IRL
RYGIELSKA Aneta POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GRZELAK Krzysztof ENG
ITA
POL
UZB
MDA

Mc DONALD Bil
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
GOLUCH Artur
BAZAROV Uktam
PASTUCHOV Valery

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 105  (W66kg) ALLAHVERDIYEVA Shahla AZE
BENMESSAHEL Fatia FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUCHOV Valery UZB
POL
ITA
POL
ENG

BAZAROV Uktam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur
Mc DONALD Bil

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 106  (W70kg) KISIEL Aleksandra POL
DESMOND Christina IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PANSIGLIORE Veronika POL
ENG
MDA
POL
UZB

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
Mc DONALD Bil
PASTUCHOV Valery
GRZELAK Krzysztof
BAZAROV Uktam

27:29
27:29
27:29
26:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 107  (W75kg) GEMINI Melissa ITA
DAVIS Kerry ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB BAZAROV Uktam POL
ENG
MDA
POL
POL

GRZELAK Krzysztof
Mc DONALD Bil
PASTUCHOV Valery
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GOLUCH Artur

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 108  (W75kg) MICHEL Davina FRA
WÓJCIK Elzbieta POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur MDA
ITA
ENG
POL
UZB

PASTUCHOV Valery
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
Mc DONALD Bil
GRZELAK Krzysztof
BAZAROV Uktam

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 109  (W+81kg) LOVCHYNSKA Mariia UKR
KACZMARSKA Agata POL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL CHLEWIŃSKI Artur MDA
UZB
ENG
ITA
POL

PASTUCHOV Valery
BAZAROV Uktam
Mc DONALD Bil
PANSIGLIORE Veronika
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 110  (W+81kg) JANCELEWICZ Martyna POL
BOBBET Judy IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej ENG
UZB
MDA
POL
ITA

Mc DONALD Bil
BAZAROV Uktam
PASTUCHOV Valery
GRZELAK Krzysztof
PANSIGLIORE Veronika

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 96  (W54kg) CACIC Nikolina CRO
PETROVA Stanimira BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG Mc DONALD Bil ITA
UZB
MDA
POL
POL

PANSIGLIORE Veronika
BAZAROV Uktam
PASTUCHOV Valery
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GRZELAK Krzysztof

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 97  (W54kg) BAZAROVA Elina KAZ
ROGALIŃSKA Wiktoria POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB BAZAROV Uktam ITA
ENG
MDA
POL
POL

PANSIGLIORE Veronika
Mc DONALD Bil
PASTUCHOV Valery
GOLUCH Artur
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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